Operating Instructions
for
Sight glass flow indicator
Model: UFJ
UFJ
page 2  UFJ K01/0522
1. Contents
1.  Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

  UFJ
UFJ K01/0522  page 9
12. Order Codes
Model Length
Possible setting ranges
1)
 Connection
(male)
Connection
(female) Options Water [l/h] Gas [Nm3/h]
UFJ-0
UFJ-1
S = 140 mm
11H = 10 - 63 11L = 0.2-2
G2 = G ¼
G3 = G ⅜
G4 = G ½
G5 = G ¾
I2 = G ¼
I3 = G ⅜
I4 = G ½
0 = none
P
1) = 1 PNP
contact
21H = 63 - 250 21L = 2-8
G4 = G ½
G5 = G ¾
G6 = G 1
G7 = G 1 ¼
I4 = G ½
I5 = G ¾
I6 = G 1
31H = 250 - 1000 31L = 8-32
G6 = G 1
G7 = G 1 ¼
G8 = G 1 ½
I5 = G ¾
I6 = G 1
I7 = G 1 ¼
UFJ-3
UFJ-5
S = 140 mm
11H = 10 - 63 11L = 0.2-2
G2 = G ¼
G3 = G ⅜
I2 = G ¼
0 = none
P
1) = 1 PNP
contact
21H = 63 - 250 21L = 2-8
G3 = G ⅜
G4 = G ½
I2 = G ¼
I3 = G ⅜
31H = 250 - 1000 31L = 8-32
G4 = G ½
G5 = G ¾
I3 = G ⅜
I4 = G ½
41H = 1000 - 3200 41L = 32-100
G5 = G ¾
G6 = G 1
I4 = G ½
I5 = G ¾
M = 220 mm 51H = 3200 - 8000 51L = 100-250
G6 = G 1
G7 = G 1 ¼
G8 = G 1 ½
I5 = G ¾
I6 = G 1
I7 = G 1 ¼